
(Amount in Rs)

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

1 Geo ChemLeboratories Pvt. Ltd. - Received by the IRP 82,278                                    75,305                       Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 6,973                  NIL -

2 GGN International - Received by the IRP 44,250                                    42,375                       Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 1,875                  NIL -

3 Parker Agrochem Exports Ltd. - Received by the IRP 31,900                                    31,900                       Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL -                     NIL -

4 Janki Prasad and Company - Received by the IRP 6,54,900                                 6,26,587                    Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 28,313                NIL -

5 K.C. Jain and Company - Received by the IRP 2,53,535                                 2,53,535                    Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL -                     NIL -

6 Sri Vanketeshwar Tradex Pvt. Ltd. - Received by the IRP 1,73,67,132                            1,51,52,230               Unsecured NIL NIL NO NIL NIL 22,14,902           NIL -

1,84,33,995                            1,61,81,932               22,52,063           

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Identification 

No.

Name of creditorSl. No. Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, if any

List of creditors as on: 08.04.2021

Annexure – 9

SUNDER AGROMILLS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of CIRP: 21.08.2019Name of the corporate debtor:


